
Company Phone Contact E-Mail

Advance Mechanical Systems, Inc. (847) 472-4967
Joseph 

Kearney
jkearney@advmech.com

Aldridge Electric, Inc. (847) 247-5214
Gina 

Giovannetti
ggiovannetti@aldridge-electric.com

Block Electric Co., Inc. (847) 647-4030 Crissy Bellas cbellas@blockelectric.com

Broadway Electric, Inc. 847-979-4295
Kevin 

Harmala
kharmala@bei-chicago.com

C.J. Erickson Plumbing (708) 224-4417 Gene Poull gene.poull@cjerickson.com

Connelly Electric Company (630) 543-9059 Dave Lavaty dlavaty@connellyelectric.com

Divane Bros. Electric Co. (847) 455-7143 Alan Rohde dbestimating@divanebros.com

Edwards Engineering, Inc. (847) 364-8100
Bette 

Wilmot
bwilmot@edwardsengineering.com

F.E. Moran, Inc. Fire Protection of 

Northern IL
(847) 498-4870

Kimberly 

Miller
kimberly.miller@femoran.com

Gibson Electric Co., Inc. (630) 288-3861
Laura 

Swanberg
lswanberg@gibsonelec.com

Great Lakes Plumbing and Heating 

Company
(773) 489-0400

Kevin 

Condon
kcondon@glph.com

Gurtz Electric Co (847) 734-2432
Thomas 

Maimonis
tmaimonis@gurtzelectric.com

Heatmasters Mechanical Inc. (773) 413-6357
Ken 

Mangold
kmangold@hm-mech.com

Hill Mechanical Corp. (847) 451-5000
Caezette 

Smith
caezette.smith@hillgrp.com

Hill/Ahern Fire Protection, LLC (847) 288-5109
Julie 

Chapman
julie.chapman@hillahern.com

Meade Industries Inc (708) 588-2552 Joan Maselli jtm@meade100.com

Meccon Industries, Inc. (708) 418-7150 Linda Lilek lmlilek@meccon.com

Mechanical Incorporated (815) 297-6036 Eleanor Carr ecarr@mechinc.com

Pace Systems (630) 395-2191
Steve 

Mancione
smancione@pace-systems.com

Shambaugh & Son, L.P. (630) 725-0500 Bob Gall rgall@shambaugh.com

Stenstrom Petroleum Services 

Group
(815) 398-6250

Robert 

Stenstrom
bobs@rstenstrom.com

Super Electric Construction Co. (773) 489-4400
William 

Schult
bill@superelec.com

United States Alliance Fire 

Protection
(847) 816-0050

Thomas 

Kruse
tom.kruse@usafp.us


